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AGENTE COMUNITARIO DE SAUDE - MICROAREA 01

Nome

ANA MARIA SILVESTRINI

ANAJARA MARCHIORO MUCKE
ANELISE FREITAS ZOTTI

BEATRIZ GALLINA BIAZUS

BRUNA BIAZUS

CAMILA PASTORELO

CARINE PASTORELO

FABIANA PIMENTEL NUNES
FERNANDA NERY DE FREITAS
GISELE GOMES DE SOUZA
JOSMAR PADILHA DE LIMA
JULIANA DRUM

JULIANA LORANDI

KELI RODRIGUES MARCON
MACSUEL MATTOS DE OLIVEIRA MARCON
MARILETE PEREIRA DE MATOS
MARLOVE HOFFMAN ZOTTI BRAMBATTI
MICHELE RIBEIRO

RENATA BUENO BERTELI

SANDRA MOREIRA

SILVANA CADORIN BOEIRA
VERONICA GUERREIRO FIAMENGHI

ASSISTENTE SOCIAL

Nome

ADEVILSON CARLOS PIRES

ALINE FONSECA MENDES

ALINE SAMPAIO DE LIMA

ANA PAULA CASAGRANDE MARTINS
ANDERSON DA SILVA FAGUNDES
ANGELICA TOMMASINI

ANTONIA APARECIDA FERREIRA BORGES
BIANCA ALMEIDA E SILVA

BRUNA DE ANDRADE ALMEIDA
BRUNA JUGNO

CATIELE BARBIZAN FERREIRA
CINTIA DE CAMARGO BARCELLOS
DAIANE DE OLIVEIRA

DAIANE ZANIN

DALMARA DA ROSA BATISTA
DANIELLY MARCHIORI
DORVALINA AZEVEDO DE QUADROS
EDENIR LOTTERMANN

EDER DA SILVA

EDIMAR GOULART MARIANO
EDSON QUADROS VARGAS
ELAINE DE SOUZA BARONI
ELIANA PIAIA

ELIANE PEREIRA GODINHO
ELISANGELA TELO

EVANDRO ALVES BARBOSA FILHO
FATIMA DOS SANTOS

FERNANDA SCHWAAB

FRANCIELE RACOSKI

FRANCIELI AGOSTINETTO
GABRIELA PETERS

GLEIKA SANTINI

INDIANARA BORGES REIS

JADER BARCELOS DOS SANTOS
JORGE LUIS ANTUNES MENDES
JOSIANE QUINTANILHA LIMA
JUANITA NATASHA GARCIA DE OLIVEIRA
JUSSARA BOTTIN

KATIELI MARQUIORI DE MATOS

Realizacao

O
Objetiva

NCURSOS

Inscricdo
208
351
359
460
427
246
257
362
317
404
426
390
358
302
408
407
383
414
286
300
230
288

Inscricdo
396
423
249
312
366
227
245
449
270
333
398
281
207
457
331
282
337
442
324
233
225
253
251
421
290
364
263
415
445
446
438
401
443
455
432
464
435
381
256
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KATIUCY HOFFMANN POMATTI BONES 349
KAUE JACOB MACHADO 272
LAUREANA VARGAS DA SILVEIRA 232
LUANA RODRIGUES 259
LUCIANA LIMA BOLSONELO 329
MAIE CRISTINA DUPONT 452
MAISA TURELA MORAES 433
MARA JAQUELINE DA SILVA NUNES 392
MARIELE RESCHKE VELSCH 410
MARILENE SANDRA SCHUSTER ZAGONEL 361
MARISTELA PICOLOTTO 334
MARTA CRISTINA SCHUCH 344
MATHEUS MAICA DE VASCONCELOS 248
MILEISE BONEZ 266
NARA ROSANE FERREIRA DA ROCHA 338
NICOLLE MONTARDO APPEL 219
PATRICIA MENEGOLLA PERALTA 222
PATRICIA TERESINHA CARVALHO 276
PRINSTAINA DOS SANTOS ROCHA 466
PRISCILA ONOFRE DA SILVA 376
QUENIA DE OLIVEIRA RIBEIRO 411
RAQUEL MARIA SCHLICHTING 393
RENATA DE BITTENCOURT 384
RENATA FERREIRA DA SILVA SEBEN 325
SHEILA BIAZUS MANFRON 387
SHEILA RIBEIRO 332
SILVANA RIBEIRO 305
TAINARA LASTA 308
TAIS MORGANA ZAMBILLO 228
TAMARA FERNANDA HOFFMANN 367
TANIA ADRIANA SPERB 357
TANISE RODRIGUES MALHEIROS 444
TATIANE DE LIMA PICOLO 205
THAUANY LUNARDI FAPPI 297
VANESSA DUARTE BRAMBATTI 394
VERA LUCIA MAZETTO DE OLIVEIRA 269
WAGNER RIBEIRO 413

ENFERMEIRO PADRAO

Nome Inscricdo
ADRIELE PATRICIA RIETH SKLAR 463
ADRIELI CARLA PRIGOL 385
ALANA MOLIN 315
ALESSANDRA DUTRA 363
ALEXANDRE LICKS 428
ALICE DO AMARANTE MENDONCA 458
ANA CAROLINE PAIM DA SILVA 309
ANA PAULA MADALOZ 422
BRUNA BORTOLOTO 284
CAMILA FRANZOTTI ROZZA 402
DAIANE FATIMA VARGAS 374
DANIELE DE CHAVES SOUZA 206
ELENITA ROSA 434
FERNANDA FERREIRA DALCASTELLI 425
FRANCIANE PANISSON 370
GISELE BOEIRA PRATAVIERA DA SILVA 283
HYAGO KUHN GUEDES 321
INGRIDI ZOTTI MIGNONI 352
JAQUELINE AMARAL BESSA 430
JULIA KATZER 336
KARIANE MARCHIORI 465
LARICE GONCALVES TERRA 255
LARISSA GARCIA BERNARDI 319
LILIAN LOPES MATTOS 247
LUCELIA BAGATINI 339
MARIA ILENE ZANATTA 429

Realizacao

Q
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MARIELLI SGARBI 420
PATRICIA BANDEIRA DA SILVA 221
PRISCILA DA SILVA MATTER 293
RENATO KOLCENTY 380
SABRINA ALVES DE OLIVEIRA 258
SILVIA MARIA ANTUNES URIO 373
SUELE SOARES DE SOUZA 417
TAILANIA PEREIRA DIAS 377
TAINA ADRIELLE PEREIRA PINTO 254
TAIS TASQUETO TASSINARI 343
VIVIANE MARIA ANUNCIACAO MEIRA PEREIRA 369
VIVIANE PERONDI 418
MEDICO

Nome Inscricdo
FERNANDO SEBBEN 441
JANETTE RIANO CINTRA 240
RAPHAEL HEMANN PALMA 316

MOTORISTA ESPECIALIZADO

Nome Inscrigdo
AIRTON BARBOSA FIAMENGHI 295
ALAN CARLOS DE CAMPOS 268
ANTONIO LUIZ TEIXEIRA NETO 461
ARAO LIRA PASCOAL 406
AUGUSTINHO DE ABREU BOZZA. 298
CARLOS AGOSTINHO DE OLIVEIRA 330
CESAR ROBERTO MARCHIORI 436
CLEIDIR PINTO NOAL 403
CLEUDEMIR LOPEZ DE ABREU 399
CRISTIAN REGINALDO ZANATTO GOBETTI 391
DANIEL FLORES DA SILVA 311
ERNANDO PERONDI 224
JEFERSON MERIB DA SILVA 409
JOSE DEVALCIR ANTUNES DE SOUZA HOFFMANN 416
NORTON BIAZUS 400
OJORACI DA SILVA 267
PAULO EDER ANTUNES DE LIMA 327
TAFAREL DA SILVA VILARINO 278
TIAGO DE OLIVEIRA ROMAN 335
VALDECIR JOSE BERNARDI 454
VALDEMAR DE MATTOS 439

OPERADOR DE MAQUINAS ESPECIALIZADO

Nome Inscri¢éo
ACASSIO GARBIN 395
AESIO ADRIANO RIETH 397
AMAURI FERREIRA DA SILVA JUNIOR 389
ANDREI ZOTTI 360
ARNALDINHO LIRA DA SILVA 451
CLEVISON ROQUE PEREIRA DE MATOS 382
DERLI PEREIRA LOURENCO 386
DIRCEU MAY 412
EDELMIR RODRIGO BOENO 437
ELIAS VARGAS DE ABREU 378
JOHN PERONDI DE SOUZA 274
LUCIMAR SPANHOLI 355
MAICON LUIZ MELARA 353
PAULO CESAR PANISSON 261
RAFAEL JOSE DO PRADO 453
RODINEI JOSE KMIEC 447
SIDINEI MENCATTO 440
VALDEMIR XAVIER DE CAMARGO 301
VANDERLEI PEREIRA LOURENCO 450

Realizacao

Q

Objg'ﬁVG Pagina 3 de 3

NCURSOS



